



## *Crypto Pros*

*Your Opportunity Has Arrived, Your Time Is Now!*

### **How It All Works**

CryptoPros.biz provides you with Top Notch Advertising and an income opportunity that can truly be a nearly perpetual income generation machine.

Really! Here's how we can make such a fantastic claim (make sure to read about the "PIF Pool" – It Rocks!):

- **Valuable Global Advertising** we all need advertising and Crypto Pros provides a tremendous advertising value. Each low cost \$2 Ad Pack provides a 14-day unlimited view text ad and a 14-day unlimited view banner ad!
- **A 2x20 Compensation Plan** means that you will benefit from your efforts and the effort of your team down TWENTY Levels of matrix compensation!

- Innovative Stacking System Allows you to select your level of income leverage Your first purchase follows your sponsor, all additional ad pack purchases create a matrix position in the highest spot below your original position!
- 100 Matrix Match on all direct referrals explodes your income and rewards you substantially for referring and expands portions of your 2x20 to potentially infinity depth!
- 25% Re-purchase fund keeps advertising and income flowing for active members and teams and assists in program sustainability.
- Internal Funds Transfer and PIF (Pay It Forward) functionalities allow teams to work together to quickly build and create wealth and success
- Experienced, Trusted Admin and a Proprietary Script provides you with the massive long-term success potential and dedicated leadership
- PIF Pool that Provides Nearly Assured Growth for EVERY Participating Member – Yes you can purchase your downline through this innovative system that many experts are saying could change the face of the network marketing industry! (Think of it as a guaranteed co-op!)

## *Comp Plan Details*

<b>LEVEL</b>	<b>LEVEL PAYOUT</b>	<b>CUMMULATIVE</b>
1	\$0.09	\$0.09
2	\$0.18	\$0.27
3	\$0.36	\$0.63
4	\$0.72	\$1.35
5	\$1.44	\$2.79
6	\$2.88	\$5.67
7	\$5.76	\$11.43
8	\$11.52	\$22.95
9	\$23.04	\$45.99
10	\$46.08	\$92.07
11	\$92.16	\$184.23
12	\$184.32	\$368.55
13	\$368.64	\$737.19
14	\$737.28	\$1,474.47
15	\$1,474.56	\$2,949.03
16	\$2,949.12	\$5,898.15
17	\$5,898.24	\$11,796.39
18	\$11,796.48	\$23,592.87
19	\$23,592.96	\$47,185.83
20	\$47,185.92	\$94,371.75

**100% Match on the Matrix Income of All Personal Referrals**

*Each \$2 Matrix Position Can Payout Greater Than \$90K*